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Ana Zelaya 36 122.20 55.43 162.50 162.50 73.71 87.43 1
Ann Knipp 37 124.00 56.25 120.00 120.00 54.43 63.82 2
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Tina Rüedi 38 161.82 73.40 237.00 237.00 107.50 103.61 1
Patty Leasure 35 140.00 63.50 135.00 135.00 61.24 65.37 2
Noelle Blanchard 26 160.80 72.94 126.80 126.80 57.52 55.66 3
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Sally Perry 35 171.10 77.61 227.00 227.00 102.97 95.87 1
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Allyson Abbs 26 230.60 104.60 170.00 170.00 77.11 63.43 1
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Kristen Miceli 46 131.40 59.60 145.00 145.00 65.77 70.24 1
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Desi Cremers 43 143.00 64.86 195.00 195.00 88.45 91.19 1
Amy Suzan 43 145.00 65.77 175.00 175.00 79.38 81.84 2
Lisa Schornagel 51 161.80 73.39 155.00 155.00 70.31 80.64 3
Jennifer McMeekin 44 136.00 61.69 95.00 95.00 43.09 44.94 4
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Jonna Bobzien 45 173.60 78.74 105.00 105.00 47.63 50.25 1
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Lisa Makowski 48 260.00 117.94 135.00 135.00 61.24 67.18 1

Open Online Powerlifting

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
WOMEN-Masters Heavyweight: over 40, 165.1 lbs to 198 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
WOMEN-Masters Super Heavyweight: over 40, over 198 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
WOMEN-Lightweight: up to 132 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
WOMEN-Middleweight: 132.1 lbs to 165 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
WOMEN-Heavyweight: 165.1 lbs to 198 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
WOMEN-Super Heavyweight: over 198 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
WOMEN-Masters Lightweight: over 40, up to 132 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
WOMEN-Masters Middleweight: over 40, 132.1 lbs to 165 lbs
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Brandon Morris 26 166.00 75.30 325.00 325.00 147.42 104.76 1
Clayton Ernst 16 162.60 73.75 185.00 185.00 83.92 60.50 2
Griffin Ernst 13 122.20 55.43 100.00 100.00 45.36 41.71 3
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Jackson Hart 17 215.40 97.70 353.50 353.50 160.35 98.52 1
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Clint Poore 46 249.20 113.04 442.50 442.50 200.72 117.18 1
David Billings 33 258.80 117.39 341.70 341.70 154.99 89.58 2
Marshall Blom 27 228.80 103.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Shawn Sackett 31 329.20 149.32 430.00 430.00 195.05 107.99 1
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Thomas Potter 42 175.00 79.38 352.70 352.70 159.98 163.18 1
Mathew Ernst 42 175.00 79.38 260.00 260.00 117.94 120.29 2
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Eric Nelson 57 218.00 98.88 350.00 350.00 158.76 201.31 1
John Cooper 45 200.50 90.95 325.00 325.00 147.42 155.53 2
Patrick Hadley 48 208.00 94.35 227.50 227.50 103.19 113.20 3
Brian Knipp 48 187.00 84.82 200.00 200.00 90.72 99.52 4
Desi Cremers 43 143.00 64.86 195.00 195.00 88.45 91.19 5
Billy Jones 44 214.20 97.16 185.00 185.00 83.92 87.52 6
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Paul Sundy 51 267.00 121.11 440.00 440.00 199.58 228.92 1
Gene Berry 61 253.80 115.12 322.50 322.50 146.29 199.83 2
Jim Towne 51 271.20 123.02 380.00 380.00 172.37 197.70 3
Barry Cross 44 227.20 103.06 305.00 305.00 138.35 144.30 4
Donnie Haddock 63 239.00 108.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MEN-Masters Middleweight: over 40, 181.1 lbs to 220 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
MEN-Masters Heavyweight: over 40, 220.1 lbs to 275 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
MEN-Super Heavyweight: Over 275 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
MEN-Masters Lightweight: over 40, up to 181 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT

MEN-Lightweight: up to 181 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
MEN-Middleweight: 181.1 lbs to 220 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
MEN-Heavyweight: 220.1 lbs to 275 lbs

BENCH PRESS ONLY EVENT
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Kaye Johnson 30 126.20 57.24 275.00 185.00 340.00 800.00 362.88 419.67 1
Gabrielle Dardis 24 124.80 56.61 270.00 148.80 270.00 688.80 312.44 364.51 2
Ana Zelaya 36 122.20 55.43 205.00 162.50 275.00 642.50 291.44 345.67 3
Brigitte Ampolini 21 123.80 56.16 230.00 130.00 275.00 635.00 288.03 338.17 4
Leanne Lin 30 131.00 59.42 225.00 145.00 265.00 635.00 288.03 323.55 5
Emma Mason 14 131.40 59.60 230.00 110.00 250.00 590.00 267.62 299.91 6
Shelby Stricklin 13 118.20 53.62 205.00 115.00 215.00 535.00 242.67 295.42 7
Ann Knipp 37 124.00 56.25 215.00 120.00 220.00 555.00 251.75 295.19 8
Brooke Naegel 13 117.00 53.07 205.00 120.00 205.00 530.00 240.41 295.00 9
Katie Nuccio 25 125.20 56.79 155.00 105.00 170.00 430.00 195.05 226.99 10
Rita Sanchez 35 129.60 58.79 150.00 85.00 205.00 440.00 199.58 226.07 11
Elizabeth Ampolini 20 122.40 55.52 135.00 75.00 155.00 365.00 165.56 196.12 12
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Noelle Blanchard 26 160.80 72.94 253.60 126.80 330.80 711.20 322.60 312.19 1
Sadie Wynne 32 163.69 74.25 248.00 110.00 303.00 661.00 299.83 286.84 2
Rachael Halby 33 144.70 65.64 205.00 120.00 270.00 595.00 269.89 281.12 3
Kaisa Hall 26 161.00 73.03 245.00 125.00 245.00 615.00 278.96 269.75 4
Samantha Ellis 25 152.40 69.13 145.00 55.00 205.00 405.00 183.71 184.36 5
Emily Ranstadler 35 137.00 62.14 0.00 115.00 215.00 330.00 149.69 162.44 6
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Ashley Corey 29 166.00 75.30 280.00 230.00 355.00 865.00 392.36 372.08 1
Vanessa Ziemba 28 178.00 80.74 250.00 135.00 300.00 685.00 310.71 282.87 2
Jenifer Ritzke 37 187.40 85.00 225.00 135.00 305.00 665.00 301.64 267.42 3
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Michelle Jordan 33 209.50 95.03 420.00 215.00 445.00 1080.00 489.88 414.59 1
Crystal Emory 31 224.80 101.97 332.00 175.00 375.00 882.00 400.07 331.26 2
Serene Ramirez 29 211.00 95.71 330.00 160.00 345.00 835.00 378.75 319.75 3
Heather Bogle 33 219.40 99.52 315.00 165.00 315.00 795.00 360.61 300.67 4
Cassie Bedford 28 207.60 94.17 255.00 150.00 325.00 730.00 331.13 281.14 5
Sydnee Lyon 21 203.00 92.08 200.00 115.00 225.00 540.00 244.94 209.72 6
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Tracey Quast 51 125.50 56.93 255.00 155.00 285.00 695.00 315.25 361.59 1
Kristen Miceli 46 131.40 59.60 215.00 145.00 205.00 565.00 256.28 273.71 2

WOMEN-Super Heavyweight: over 198 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
WOMEN-Masters Lightweight: over 40, up to 132 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
WOMEN-Middleweight: 132.1 lbs to 165 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
WOMEN-Heavyweight: 165.1 lbs to 198 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
WOMEN-Lightweight: up to 132 lbs
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Deb Mazzullo 62 147.80 67.04 225.00 135.00 275.00 635.00 288.03 401.23 1
Shirley Bobo 58 162.80 73.85 225.00 130.00 270.00 625.00 283.50 366.00 2
Michele Moe 50 136.20 61.78 245.00 148.77 319.58 713.35 323.57 365.64 3
Lisa Schornagel 51 161.80 73.39 250.00 155.00 295.00 700.00 317.52 364.19 4
Melissa Mazur 60 142.20 64.50 185.00 115.00 235.00 535.00 242.67 325.18 5
Amy Suzan 43 145.00 65.77 220.00 175.00 300.00 695.00 315.25 325.02 6
Suzette Bradley 40 163.90 74.34 248.93 155.23 304.04 708.20 321.24 321.24 7
Karen Baldwin 63 134.40 60.96 165.00 97.00 205.00 467.00 211.83 301.01 8
Mary Dechene 54 156.00 70.76 180.00 125.00 245.00 550.00 249.48 300.37 9
LaKeisha Kanen 44 144.40 65.50 225.00 130.00 265.00 620.00 281.23 293.32 10
Letitia Smith 41 152.00 68.95 195.00 110.00 185.00 490.00 222.26 224.49 11
Jennifer McMeekin 44 136.00 61.69 95.00 95.00 175.00 365.00 165.56 172.68 12

Name Age
BW in 
LBS

BW in 
KG

SQUAT
BENCH 
PRESS

DEADLIFT
Total in 

LBS
Total in 

KG
Wilks 
Score

McCulloch 
Age Score

PLACING

Kim Lewis 52 169.50 76.88 255.00 135.00 305.00 695.00 315.25 367.27 1
Lyndsey Martin 45 169.50 76.88 220.50 140.30 264.50 625.30 283.63 299.23 2
Lathan Moore 42 173.00 78.47 175.00 105.00 255.00 535.00 242.67 247.53 3
Jonna Bobzien 45 173.60 78.74 165.00 105.00 0.00 270.00 122.47 129.21 4
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Andrea Page 42 270.30 122.61 425.00 215.00 405.00 1045.00 474.01 483.49 1
Jennifer Beard 53 206.00 93.44 204.08 129.08 249.08 582.24 264.10 312.70 2
Beth Anne Moonstone 48 219.60 99.61 179.00 127.50 245.00 551.50 250.16 274.42 3
Lisa Makowski 48 260.00 117.94 0.00 135.00 245.00 380.00 172.37 189.09 4
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Chris Sohn 32 173.80 78.84 425.00 260.00 475.00 1160.00 526.17 362.59 1
Tucker Thompson 16 149.50 67.81 405.00 240.00 390.00 1035.00 469.47 360.64 2
Garrick Slack 26 181.00 82.10 420.00 315.00 435.00 1170.00 530.71 356.56 3
Clay Boyd 30 167.50 75.98 370.00 265.00 455.00 1090.00 494.42 349.17 4
Jason Fialkowski 27 171.20 77.66 340.00 280.00 365.00 985.00 446.79 310.94 5
Broden Thompson 14 135.80 61.60 265.00 205.00 275.00 745.00 337.93 281.47 6
Samuel Elkins 18 180.20 81.74 315.00 0.00 365.00 680.00 308.45 207.79 7
Kai LeBret 14 134.00 60.78 165.00 115.00 215.00 495.00 224.53 189.26 8
Breaux Wilson 11 80.50 36.51 86.00 46.00 105.50 222.50 100.93 152.55 9

Name Age
BW in 
LBS

BW in 
KG

SQUAT
BENCH 
PRESS

DEADLIFT
Total in 

LBS
Total in 

KG
Wilks 
Score

McCulloch 
Age Score

PLACING

Kevin Woods 31 204.00 92.53 584.00 385.00 595.00 1564.00 709.43 446.72 1
Adam Ibrahim 25 198.60 90.08 517.00 336.00 600.00 1453.00 659.08 420.55 2
William Maguire 23 189.00 85.73 455.00 335.00 535.00 1325.00 601.02 393.77 3
Zachary Tomek 24 205.00 92.99 330.00 260.00 460.00 1050.00 476.28 299.21 4
Andrew Beard 32 198.40 89.99 370.00 240.00 405.00 1015.00 460.40 293.93 5
Brian Durden 39 206.20 93.53 335.00 280.00 405.00 1020.00 462.67 289.86 6
Justin Griggs 32 220.00 99.79 293.00 277.00 380.00 950.00 430.92 262.47 7
Ben Tindall 17 218.80 99.25 335.00 0.00 405.00 740.00 335.66 204.90 8

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
WOMEN-Masters Middleweight: over 40, 132.1 lbs to 165 lbs

MEN-Lightweight: up to 181 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
MEN-Middleweight: 181.1 lbs to 220 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
WOMEN-Masters Heavyweight: over 40, 165.1 lbs to 198 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
WOMEN-Masters Super Heavyweight: over 40, and over 198 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
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Isaac Whistler 20 266.80 121.02 695.86 424.69 640.75 1761.30 798.92 458.43 1
Joshua Wagner 35 261.00 118.39 530.00 365.00 600.00 1495.00 678.13 391.12 2
John Roberts 28 274.80 124.65 468.40 330.70 633.80 1432.90 649.96 370.59 3
Nathan Ahrens 38 249.70 113.26 405.00 365.00 580.00 1350.00 612.36 357.29 4
David Billings 33 258.80 117.39 315.00 341.70 507.10 1163.80 527.90 305.11 5
Brian Emory 31 235.00 106.60 330.00 200.00 420.00 950.00 430.92 256.17 6
Samuel Bielz 34 226.00 102.51 273.00 215.00 365.00 853.00 386.92 233.22 7
Michael McDonnell 35 243.30 110.36 275.00 185.00 355.00 815.00 369.68 217.34 8
Marshall Blom 27 228.80 103.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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John Slack 57 180.00 81.65 355.00 325.00 420.00 1100.00 498.96 632.68 1
Thomas Potter 42 175.00 79.38 485.00 352.70 485.00 1322.70 599.97 611.97 2
Douglas Marx 44 164.80 74.75 255.00 177.00 315.00 747.00 338.84 353.41 3
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Eric Nelson 57 218.00 98.88 340.00 350.00 400.00 1090.00 494.42 626.93 1
MATTHEW HANK 48 207.40 94.08 365.00 315.00 475.00 1155.00 523.90 574.72 2
Patrick Powers 45 199.00 90.27 395.00 220.00 435.00 1050.00 476.28 502.47 3
KIER WILSON 48 204.00 92.53 370.00 195.00 402.50 967.50 438.86 481.42 4
Yan Chiou 41 218.60 99.16 365.00 275.00 405.00 1045.00 474.01 478.75 5
Brian Knipp 48 187.00 84.82 255.00 200.00 335.00 790.00 358.34 393.10 6
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Sean Tindall 43 268.20 121.65 495.00 335.00 525.00 1355.00 614.62 633.68 1
Christofer Dietz 42 225.20 102.15 475.00 365.00 525.00 1365.00 619.16 631.54 2
Clint Sanders 40 227.50 103.19 455.00 340.00 565.00 1360.00 616.89 616.89 3
Jake Sellman 42 229.60 104.15 275.00 215.00 285.00 775.00 351.54 358.57 4

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
MEN-Masters Heavyweight: over 40, 220.1 lbs to 275 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
MEN-Masters Lightweight: over 40, up to 181 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
MEN-Masters Middleweight: over 40, 181.1 lbs to 220 lbs

FULL POWERLIFTING EVENT
MEN-Heavyweight: 220.1 lbs to 275 lbs


